Chef Tse Chi-wai (Jacky)

Chef Jacky Tse Chi-wai, The former executive chef of MICHELIN-STARRED
Ming Court at Cordis hotel. Chef Tse spent decades of his career cooking up a storm
in five-star Cantonese kitchens through Singapore and Thailand,
so you can expect some Southeast Asian touches to the menu.

With his experience, He created his series “Michelin Menu by Chef Jacky”
There are must-try Cantonese dishes whether it be Dim Sum, Soup, Noodles
and Main Courses that will tempt you tastebuds. You will want to catch this!
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NEW MICHELIN MENU

#&% FRIED RICE U10WQ s M L &t % DESSERTS U9VKIIU
A=) 520 750 1050 ALERIREH , FRERGH $/280  L/530
Fried rice with crab meat ! Deep-fried mashed Chinese date,
and conpoy mashed taro pancakes
dnowaynvloy WNs13uUNaq, INDNNDANSDU
BREWER 520 750 1,050 ZHkR 280
“Yao Chin Chao Faan” fried rice Seasonal sliced fruits
with shrimp and fresh scallops waliaamuggmia
JIWQIASUT SES 660
AR 350 520 750 Bird's nest and gingko nuts
Fried rice Yang Chow style in a light syrup
JoWakewod (served hot or cold)
BRI R 290 450 550 Jzfdgsvun(Sou-1§u)
Fried rice with salted fish AEBRTEKX 180
NFFRERE THB 380 A TURERZ kIR THB 420 and diced chicken Gingko nuts and red jujubes
Thin pork belly rolls with garlic and sichuan chili sauce Crispy roasted pork belly Hong Kong style dhowauanif 1daln in rock sugar syrup
Kgawuz?uuaav:)\)lﬁaa KIJNSoUdDvLNY EIEREER 320 490 650 (seryed hot or c?ld) }
Fried rice with minced pork and 1JzA28WNS1dU (Sou-18u)
Chinese black olives BZREH 150
dowakuIdguKUEU Chilled honeydew melon and sago
i 1Auanguanaidu
BRI 150

Black sesame dumplings in
a warm ginger syrup

Unaogldviungusou
ARTH 150
¥ , 48 EGG AND RICE NOODLES Mango pudding with orange or
. B 2 . lychee sherbet .
N281Q8YI UKU IdUKU WQQVU:IY 180SIUNdUKSDEUD
BRIV SRR 360 480 720
Braised egg noodles, rice vermicelli
S NHRILHIES THB 380 o2 TIEERRIRR THB 480 or large flat noodles with
Chinese creamed cabbage with Jinhua ham Fried stuffed shrimp balls with runny cheese mixed seafood
WNN1Q32vNYDUASUIUNITUYUIU qnﬁuﬁonaoaToTéB'a UK 1IdUuKD Kéo1dulkayshakunn:ia
SER AT KR 360 480 720

Braised egg noodles, rice vermicelli

or large flat noodles with sliced

red garoupa and black bean sauce

UKD 1dUKD Kéa1duTkeyshakun

idoUaifmavidng

PR ETAR 360 480 720
Braised E-Fu noodles with crab

meat and Enoki mushrooms

Skidounkoitioy na:kaslun

e O] 360 480 720
Fried Chinese noodles with

crab meat

Kgowankoidoy

A d
HAHERSRRER THB720  X.O MHEREBTINE THeESO B 320 450 650
Sauteed Kung Pao tigar prawns with walnut Sauteed Japanese scallops and sergestid shrimp with kale X.O sauce 99 PP

* o . N ST . L N with shredded chicken
Avangidowadoadaaladizevld A:tngovnukosisadrgJuwayad X.0 AVWagIaD TheBr

[t e 320 450 650
Fried noodles Fookien style
uskidwaoningu

ZIRER SRR THB 1080
Deep fried stuffed phuket lobster with cheese
Avuvnsnoadd

) o ) ) ) . ) 0
All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax. All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.



IR,

% FISH Uan

i I =15

Snow fish, Seabass, Bamboo fish or
Red Garoupa cooked to order
JaiRu: Uan:woud (da) Jary(@a)
Jaiimao Uspanudo
EE=ASN

For special imports: a 5-day advance order is required
Coral trout, Green wrasse or Parrot fish
danuignnsounvavadvkin 5 3u

A. BGHEiEE

Steamed with soya sauce

0o

B. FHE&TIHIE XO

Deep-fried with XO sauce

naa lla:s1asaadnglo

C.4lER

Deee—fried with brown sauce

noauniav

D. 28

Steamed with black bean sauce

doidng

E. ZRits

Steamed with pickled Chinese plums

dodoe

Market Price

# FISH Uan S

XO kbBEEk 490
Fried red garoupa fillet

wjth XO sauce

idoUaniinavWasoadndlo

)11 BEEKk 520
Sautéed sliced red garoupa

fillet with chilli Sichuan style

idouanifavHaraasu

BEHRKBEER 490
Sautéed sliced red garoupa fillet

with black bean sauce

iovaiinaviaidng

T BBk ER 490
Braised sliced red garoupa fillet

with garlic and spring onions

in a casserole

1UoUaninavauKjodu

MM ABEER 490
Fried sliced red garoupa fillet with

pineapple and sweet & sour sauce
idouanifavkau3goKou

690

730

710

710

710

990

1,050

1,030

1,030

1,030

# 3% VEGETABLES Wnuusaa
EEEINFE 420

Braised iceberg lettuce with

conpoy sauce

wnnanAssianvdog

IBFIEESRE 320
Braised bean curd with bamboo

pith and shrimp roe

Ia"Rigalnsnaliiv

650

450

950

690

3% VEGETABLES Wnuiusda
METE

Stewed bean curd Sichuan style
IGIRNSVIAZDLIEAdU
NEEESE

Braised bean curd and shiitake
mushrooms in a brown sauce
ICT’]I;(,IRQKOUL}WIIO\)

%)\l

Fried glass noodles with seafood,
shiitake mushrooms, lettuce,
carrot and bean curd
walleiBou

=1L

Braised crab sauce with
idoysiakiin

A EE

Iceburg lettuce

WNNIaIAD

B. BB=18

Broccoli

Wnusonlna

C. &

Mixed vegetables

EBIVERRE]

D. %

“Puay Leng” Chinese spinach
WNUDgIAL

S
320

320

320

420

450

450

450

650

690

690

690

980

#% SOUP uU
AR

Bird’s nest and crab meat soup
yUsvunitioy

wRitEES

Double-boiled black mushrooms
with fish maw in a clear soup
IRakouduns:wiUanaa
Double-boiled black chicken with
conch shell and American ginseng
Tiddurosdodendu

JLEETEES

Double-boiled black mushrooms
with bamboo pith in a clear soup
IRakaudquIdaln

BEPIRKE

Fresh crab meat and corn soup
yugnlwaidoy

Shrimp wontons soup with seaweed
ifgoAvldaiksien:ia

)| B REE

Hot and sour soup Sichuan style
yUduiaaou

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

690

590

320

320

250

250

250

NIEREKEE

Saliva chicken — mouthwatering Sichuan style

Tndwiaaou

APPETISER

WEOAREE
Deep-fried spiced salt bean curd
IANKN2awsnINda

THB 350

I ——

REEE=XAE
Fried fish skin with golden salted egg sauce

KUbUaWasodldifu THB 380

THB 380

NOODLES

BTN K
Fried rice vermicelli Singapore style
1dukiiwadvalus

THB 360

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.



e

BERAEFNTFE
Baked eggplant with minced pork
and salted fish in clay pot

U1K YdUIgDdU THB 380

IBRBEREZRENER
Sauteed string bean with minced pork and
preserved black olives

fonnWwakyaunude THB 380

MAIN COURSE

B RS RREEK

Fried chicken with chilli and black bean sauce

a:-lwnlnwaicng

THB 380

Casserole of crab meat and bean vermicelli
1Uoyoulduidurkiiodu
THB 420

EXEEAIERTE
Homemade spinach skin bean curd braised
with crab meat

187K - Uo1av shaitioy THB 380

Braised pig tails with black pepper sauce
in clay pot

KIvKYwsnIngdn THB 420

LLFERREEE R
Cubed snow fish with Shanxi aged vinegar
UanRusSgusoadnld

THB 580

FREL A

Steamed red garoupa fillet with garlic
and bean vermicelli
iUaUaniAindvns:Agu3uidu

THB 490
2 =T

2 N

ARG

Braised abalone, sea cucumber, fish maw,
shiitake mushrooms, dried scallops and goose feet
& abalone sauce in clay pot
ws:ns:Taariwosaaitrdoriodu

THB 1,200

ERERTSAN
Snow fish wok-fried with Chef’s special spicy sauce
UanRu:Wagoawsnlaunad

THB 820

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

APPETISERS

1FRIAEEERR

Assorted special hot appetisers
20I0SWSDUWIFAY

Kb

Dynasty prawns salad
aaanvlaunad

Deep-fried silver fish
Jaibunoaa

iBHEHEREE

Chilled jellyfish and drunken chicken
Trngikannwon:wsugn
SRR R

Traditional roasted duck and
barbecued pork
10agvdovnviakyia
SRMERSE

Stewed duck tongues with
soya sauce

auidow:1a

ArEeme

Barbecued whole suckling pig
KYKU

It R

Roasted duck Peking style
1BadnAv

620

350

370

380

380

3,200

1,600

850

850

520

560

560

560

820

820

ifits ABALONE 10130
T

Braised fresh sliced abalone and
goose webs in a casserole
1hJoaannuyIKuauKkiJodu
IFEEma A

Sautéed fresh sliced abalone with
oyster sauce and iceberg lettuce
ihdoaanruthiukesunnnaid
b7 30) o

Braised fresh sliced abalone and
black mushrooms
1hdoaannuikakoutniay

2,600

2,150

2,150

3,800

3,200

3,200

5,700

4,800

4,800

#g8¥ SEAFOOD 91KIsh:la
ISR g

Sautéed tiger prawns with
abalone sauce .
fvangidongusoalindo
pi:halizleey

Sautéed crystal prawns
fons:on

ENEEHIRE

Deep-fried minced shrimp
wrapped with tofu
iiunaa

ZRRRERIDS

Deep-fried prawns with
mayonnaise and sesame seeds
flvnoaAsuaaana:v)
BEEEE

Braised seafood and tofu in
a casserole

BWaidgKkuadu

850

690

690

690

350

1,290

990

990

990

490

2,550

1,450

1,450

1,450

720

#56¥ SEAFOOD 21K1sh:la
BT

Sautéed fresh scallops with black
pepper sauce
Kowisadaawawsninad

XO W+

Sautéed fresh scallops

with XO sauce
Kowlsadwavoadndslo

P91 4e—

Sautéed shrimp with chilli sauce
Sichuan style

fowaldaou

XO HigIk

Sautéed prawns with XO sauce
Aowasaaidnylo

iBREE

Braised sea asparagus in

a brown sauce

kualunzadhiav

850

850

690

690

490

M

1,290

1,290

990

990

690

L

1,950

1,950

1,390

1,390

1,150

%& POULTRY 1Ua In un
R

Fried chicken with lemon sauce
Trinoashavoau:und
RIS

Fried chicken with sweet and
sour sauce

TrAraIU3goKou

FESR KD ZER

Sautéed diced chicken with
cashew nuts
Tnwaidau=usvRuwAud
iERZZLEE

Deep-fried king pigeon
unwsiwugaunaa

BER

Baked goose leg in a casserole
UIKUDUKIDAU

350

350

350

520

520

520

880 per piece

190 per piece

750

750

750

F&EY * 4BY PORK / BEEF KIJ itio

iEESIESES

Sautéed sliced beef tenderloin
with seasonal vegetables
idoWalninuKoy

RHURE A

Sautéed sliced beef tenderloin
with leek and black pepper sauce
iowaduns:fgu na:wsninedn
X0 BHEA

Sautéed sliced pork XO chilli sauce
KyrWasoaidnglo

[E\BNAIER

Pork cutlets with sweet and

sour sauce

KyYWaIU3gaKoU

HREENEPIHE

Baked pork spare ribs served
with spicy salt
glAsvkiyouwsninda

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subjected to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax.

390

390

360

360

360

590

590

520

520

520

850

850

790

790

790



